Anniston Lions Run for Sight 5K
Anniston High School
Anniston, AL

April 1, 2000

Name

1-Michael Marquardt
2-John Weston
3-Nick Cutchens
4-Steve Carter
5-Steve Haynes
6-Ken Brewer
7-Larry McPherson
8-Daley Speer
9-Scott Eagle
10-Rudolph Bates
11-Jerry Christian
12-Jennifer Carter
13-Tom Downing
14-Terry Hall
15-Carollynne Blakney
16-John Jonakin
17-Cindy Phillips
18-derry Bynum
19-Belva Roberson
20-Gloria Dickie
21-Tony Coalson
22-Kim McPherson
23-Erin Cutchens
24-Yo Setser
25-Carter Jones
26-Randy Laney
27-Ellen Cannon

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Age

20
20
20
33
41
58
44
42
21
67
52
33
50
45
40
55
42
46
39
52
56
41
15
62
62
52
49

Time

17:33:00
17:38:00
17:43:00
18:28:00
19:30:00
20:00:00
21:02:00
21:19:00
21:23:00
21:30:00
22:27:00
22:40:00
23:08:00
23:16:00
23:33:00
24:34:00
24:57:00
25:18:00
25:40:00
26:59:00
27:00:00
27:27:00
27:50:00
27:50:00
28:26:00
28:34:00
28:42:00



28-Rhonda Jakubik-Workman
29-Robbie Medders
30-Denise Bevan
31-Wilburn Smallwood
32-Sol Mandel
33-Allison Hale
34-Lisa Copeland
35-Agnes Bates
36-Carlin Tighe
37-Gala Bynum
38-Amelia Brincefield
39-Tom Bonze, Sr.

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

45
48
26
76
47
23
18
58
12
40

39

29:14:00
29:14:00
29:15:00
29:41:00
30:02:00
30:19:00
31:09:00
32:00:00
34:59:00
35:00:00
35:20:00
36:00:00



